
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

W146N5790 Enterprise Av

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

Contract 8103

Trish Lowry (770) 849-6459

Crowley Construction 
Corporation

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc.

Dylan Schulz

davina.jacobs@construction.com

brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc.

(414) 764-1790

Sara Schultz

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics

(608) 244-5163

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jason Voelker (262) 547-3331jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company

(877) 903-1909

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect

Tyler Floyd

erick.stobart@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311Erick Stobart

dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.netDane County Contracting, LLC.

Paul Polzer pspcorman@gmail.comCon-Cor Co (262) 781-3660

jcrowleycc@gmail.com (414) 257-2141

Davina Jacobs (502) 882-2808

Jeannie 
Crowley

Dodge Reports

(608) 849-3040

4/5/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8103

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

252 Fox Run

Sauk City, WI 53583

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

611 n. burr oak ave.

oregon, WI 53575

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708
info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Mega Rentals

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.com

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

Forward Electric, Inc

(920) 348-5100

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

richard mccannmccanns underground

Joe Daniels Construction

office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC

(608) 835-7767

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.com

Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.com

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply

richardlmac@yahoo.com

Amy Burke

Jr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

(608) 221-1945

JW Schultz Construction

Janel 
Christianson

dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange

nate amble

(608) 271-4800

(608) 223-6618

(218) 722-2836

(920) 992-3175

Jason Schultz

Erik Lewis (262) 691-8890Ferguson Waterworks erik.lewis@ferguson.com

Kent Scallon scallonex@gmail.comKMS Excavating, llc (608) 393-2740

jason@jwschultz.net (920) 568-8699

Terri Yeager

4/5/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8103

1332 Front st.

Cottonport, LA 71327

PO Box 5700

De Pere, WI 54115

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

4615 Grand Ave

Duluth, MN 55807

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

Chad Juneau

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. bids@rpcattell.com

(608) 222-3456

(608) 255-9223

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Nickles Electric

eph.eichten@parsonscorp.com

(608) 222-3180

Parsons Electric LLC

Katie Lichtie office@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Ephraim 
Eichten

Ken Buchholz

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

(608) 836-1071 x221

(608) 222-3180

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

(608) 845-8900

Scott Glaser

Cathleen 
Mineau catmin113@aol.comMinCon, Inc.

chad@merrickllc.comMerrick, LLC

Joe Culek

(920) 989-2730

scottg@slunderground.net

Raymond P. Cattell Inc.

billp@slunderground.net

Mike Pohlman mpohlman@nickleselectric.com

Art Mackesey amackesey@rpcattell.com

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

(218) 727-2690

Bill 
Pulvermacher

(318) 876-3326 x213

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

4/5/2018



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8103

2800 Melby Street

Eau Claire, WI 54703

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Road

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Darren 
Bosshard

256
Nick KonopackiYahara Materials

planroom@wausaubex.com

(608) 849-4162nick.konopacki@yahara.com

lgeissler@veritassteel.comVeritas Steel LLC (715) 835-2800 x2002

Wolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

cori.mcnicol@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931Cori McNicol

(715) 842-2226Wausau Builders Exchange

darrenb@wolfpaving.com

Lori Geissler

Cindy Baumann

4/5/2018


